Stop
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CHRIS MARTIN 00473

Del Date
03/12/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13

Payroll

03/29/13

Reference
76953
BLS130886
KP 60139590
KP 60333300
KP 60336350
KP 60381590
SB 2966
96826
KP 60208940

S 288.69

Account
MB
INTRA
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC
STI
MB
AWC

04/05/13

03/12 - 13/13

Stop Name
BRINKERHOFF
REITER-partial
STOUT
STOUT
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT
DAVID MOOSMAN
STEWART
WINGET

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

City

FILLMORE

BLOOMINGTON

ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE

WASHINGTON

CEDAR CITY

BICKNELL
SIGURD
MONROE

192.46

v |n

192.46

State

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

16

14

17
18

Cabs
56.00

49.00
3.50
3.50
7.00

59.50
63.00
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R 72 3 RV I Vo R Vo Sk Vo S Vo A V) I V2 0 Vo B Vo

241.50

$ 239.65



